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CEZ KARTING VRANSKO

VRANSKO, 28.7.2024

RACE 1

O 00NN B

18
19
21

00N OB WN P

razred ROTAX JUNIOR

267 Brecelj Nik

272 Levar Jure

266 Sincic Matej

205 Simonic Luka

293 Zorko Aljaz Paskal
227 Jaka Pirjevec

217 Rakusa Maj

214 Telebak Bolta Taras

Jun SLO
Jun SLO
Jun SLO
Jun SLO
Jun SLO
Jun SLO
Jun SLO
Jun SLO

MOTO SPORT
IN KARTING
SLOVENIJA

DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO SLOVENIJE

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
10

Total_Tm
10:01.995
10:04.885
10:16.324
10:21.158
10:22.929
10:44.667
10:31.501
8:48.219

2.890

14.329
19.163
20.934
42.672
1Lap

2 Laps

2.890
8.092
4.834
1.771
8.389
1Lap
5.686

Avg. Speed

Best_Tm
44.318
44.274
44.878
44.572
45.134
45.260
44.568
44.665

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Sponsor

Points

25
20
16
13
11
10



